
 

                   

                                 SECOND  TERM  EXAM (2019-20 )TIME TABLE             Date : 7
th

 Dec., 2019 

Date Day Time I II III IV 

01.01.20 Wednesday Reg. school -- -- Drawing Drawing 

02.01.20 Thursday Reg. school Drawing Drawing G.K Computer 

03.01.20 Friday 8.00-10.15 Math E.V.S E.V.S Math 

04.01.20 Saturday 8.00-10.15 Hindi Computer Hindi Gujarati 

06.01.20 Monday 8.00-10.15 Eng.Text Math Math E.V.S  

07.01.20 Tuesday 8.00-10.15 G.K M.Value Eng.Gram Hindi 

08.01.20 Wednesday 8.00-10.15 E.V.S  Eng.Gram Eng.Text Eng.Gram 

09.01.20 Thursday 8.00-10.15 Eng.Gram Eng.Text Gujarati M.Value  

10.01.20 Friday 8.00-10.15 Computer Hindi Computer Eng.Text 

11.01.20 Saturday  8.00-10.15 M.Value G.K M.Value G.K 

Note : 1) Written Examination will be of 30 marks [std 1
st
 & 2

nd
]  and  40 marks [std 3

rd
 & 4

th
].                                                 

            2)   Reporting time – 7:45 am  .                         

 3)   Performance will be of 20 marks [std 1
st
 and 2

nd
] and 10 marks [std 3

rd
 and 4

th
] 

 

Coordinator-             

 

Principal – 

Dr. Pratiksha Parikh 


